WEDNESDAY

AUG. 7, 2024
. . QUALIFYING . .
1st TEE - 7:05 Championship 10th TEE - 7:05 Championship
1st TEE - 7:15 Championship 10th TEE - 7:15 Championship
1st TEE - 7:25 Championship 10th TEE - 7:25 Championship
1st TEE - 7:35 Championship 10th TEE - 7:35 Championship

1st TEE - 7:45 Championship 10th TEE - 7:45 Championship



WEDNESDAY

AUG. 7, 2024
: : QUALIFYING : :
1st TEE - 7:55 Championship 10th TEE - 7:55 Championship
1st TEE - 8:05 Championship 10th TEE - 8:05 Championship
1st TEE - 8:15 Championship 10th TEE - 8:15 Championship
1st TEE - 8:25 Championship 10th TEE - 8:25 Championship

1st TEE - 8:35 Championship 10th TEE - 8:35 Championship



WEDNESDAY

AUG. 7, 2024
. . QUALIFYING . .
1st TEE - 8:45 Championship 10th TEE - 8:45 Championship
1st TEE - 8:55 Championship 10th TEE - 8:55 Championship
1st TEE - 9:05 Championship 10th TEE - 9:05 Championship
1st TEE - 12:10 Championship 10th TEE - 12:10 Championship

1st TEE - 12:20 Championship 10th TEE - 12:20 Championship




WEDNESDAY

AUG. 7, 2024

QUALIFYING
C-001 GAVIN CRONKHITE D/C
F-093 ANDREW STRAND CART F-097 MATT SNELLER
F-094 BRYANT BUCKELLEW CART F-098 DAN KOSKEY
F-095 BROOKS MILLER CART F-099 CHAD FORTNEY CART
F-096 MICAH MEGORDEN CART F-100 JOEL ANDERSON CART
F-101 JOHN FLYNN CART F-105 MITCH TARALSON
F-102 RYAN FLYNN CART F-106 SPENCER NORDMAN
F-103 STEVE NESETH CART F-107 MATT KULESA

F-104 SKIP JACKSON CART F-108 DEREK OUREN 4



F-109

F-110

F-111

F-112

F-117

F-118

F-119

F-120

F-125

F-126

F-127

F-128

F-133

F-134

F-135

F-136

1st TEE - 1:20 Flights

NICK NUSTAD
TRENTON SCHWEHR
DEREK WENINGER
DAN ROGNESS
DUSTIN DELMONICO
DAVID DELMONICO
GARY SAMMON
MARK FUZZEY
COLE PERKINS
BEN ARMBRUST
ERIC KLEBE

CONNOR PERKINS

1st TEE - 1:50 Flights

CHRIS MILLER
JAY CORN
ERIC LUNDMARK

KEIFER LUNDMARK

WEDNESDAY
AUG. 7, 2024
QUALIFYING

CART

CART

CART

CART

CART

CART

F-113

F-114

F-115

F-116

F-121

F-122

F-123

F-124

F-129

F-130

F-131

F-132

F-137

F-138

F-139

F-140

10th TEE - 1:20 Flights

JEFF JOHNSEN
KYLE REDJINSKI
NICK HOOPER
NICK ENGLAND
TYLER HENDRICKSON
MATT LARSON
JON HENDRICKSON
MAX HENDRICKSON
PAT CHRISTENSEN
MIKE CHRISTENSEN
JIM CHRISTENSEN

GREG GOLDSTEIN

10th TEE - 1:50 Flights

MASON SWEGARDEN
AARON KNODEL
RILEY UTKE

KYLE MACK

CART

CART

CART

CART



F-141

F-142

F-143

F-144

F-149

F-150

F-151

F-152

F-089

F-090

F-091

F-092

1st TEE - 2:00 Flights

MARK ADAMS
TYLER SNOOK
MICHAEL PEDERSEN
JAYSON DINKEL
ERIC LAUFENBERG
JACK ZIPOY
MARK SANDERS
PAUL KELLER
RON RISHEL
ZACH RISHEL
STEVE VOLLMER

JAKE RISHEL

WEDNESDAY
AUG. 7, 2024
QUALIFYING

CART

CART

CART

CART

F-145

F-146

F-147

F-148

F-153

F-154

F-155

F-156

F-157

F-158

F-159

F-160

10th TEE - 2:00 Flights

DAN BLOCK
CHASE HOOPS
CHRIS LAGE
AARON MELBY
CASEY KLOVSTAD
ROB HANSON
KYLE LIDBERG
RYAN HEYER
REED ARGENT
TODD WILLIAMS
HUNTER LIEN

NICK CARD









