1st TEE - 7:05 Championship

10th TEE - 7:05 Championship

1st TEE - 7:15 Championship	10th TEE - 7:15 Championship
1st TEE - 7:25 Championship	10th TEE - 7:25 Championship
1st TEE - 7:35 Championship	10th TEE - 7:35 Championship
1st TEE - 7:45 Championship	10th TEE - 7:45 Championship

1st TEE - 7:55 Championship

10th TEE - 7:55 Championship

1st TEE - 8:05 Championship	10th TEE - 8:05 Championship	
1st TEE - 8:15 Championship	10th TEE - 8:15 Championship	
1st TEE - 8:25 Championship	10th TEE - 8:25 Championship	
1st TEE - 8:35 Championship	10th TEE - 8:35 Championship	

1st TEE - 8:45 Championship

10th TEE - 8:45 Championship

1st TEE - 8:55 Championship	10th TEE - 8:55 Championship
1st TEE - 9:05 Championship	10th TEE - 9:05 Championship
1st TEE - 12:10 Championship	10th TEE - 12:10 Championship
1st TEE - 12:20 Championship	10th TEE - 12:20 Championship

1st TEE - 12:30 Championship

10th TEE - 12:30 Championship

1st TEE - 12:40 Championship

10th TEE - 12:40 Championship

1st TEE - 12:50 Championship

10th TEE - 12:50 Championship

C-001 GAVIN CRONKHITE D/C

	1st TEE - 1:00 Flights			10th TEE - 1:00 Flights	
F-093	ANDREW STRAND	CART	F-097	MATT SNELLER	
F-094	BRYANT BUCKELLEW	CART	F-098	DAN KOSKEY	
F-095	BROOKS MILLER	CART	F-099	CHAD FORTNEY	CART
F-096	MICAH MEGORDEN	CART	F-100	JOEL ANDERSON	CART
	1st TEE - 1:10 Flights			10th TEE - 1:10 Flights	
F-101	1st TEE - 1:10 Flights JOHN FLYNN	CART	F-105	10th TEE - 1:10 Flights MITCH TARALSON	
F-101 F-102		CART CART	F-105 F-106	-	l
	JOHN FLYNN			MITCH TARALSON	ĺ

WEDNESDAY AUG. 7, 2024

		QUALIFYING			
	1st TEE - 1:20 Flights	QUALI	FTING	10th TEE - 1:20 Flights	
F-109	NICK NUSTAD		F-113	JEFF JOHNSEN	
F-110	TRENTON SCHWEHR		F-114	KYLE REDJINSKI	
F-111	DEREK WENINGER		F-115	NICK HOOPER	
F-112	DAN ROGNESS		F-116	NICK ENGLAND	
	1st TEE - 1:30 Flights			10th TEE - 1:30 Flights	
F-117	DUSTIN DELMONICO		F-121	TYLER HENDRICKSON	
F-118	DAVID DELMONICO		F-122	MATT LARSON	
F-119	GARY SAMMON	CART	F-123	JON HENDRICKSON	
F-120	MARK FUZZEY	CART	F-124	MAX HENDRICKSON	
	1st TEE - 1:40 Flights			10th TEE - 1:40 Flights	
F-125	COLE PERKINS	CART	F-129	PAT CHRISTENSEN	CART
F-126	BEN ARMBRUST	CART	F-130	MIKE CHRISTENSEN	CART
F-127	ERIC KLEBE	CART	F-131	JIM CHRISTENSEN	CART
F-128	CONNOR PERKINS	CART	F-132	GREG GOLDSTEIN	CART
	1st TEE - 1:50 Flights			10th TEE - 1:50 Flights	
F-133	CHRIS MILLER		F-137	MASON SWEGARDEN	
F-134	JAY CORN		F-138	AARON KNODEL	
F-135	ERIC LUNDMARK		F-139	RILEY UTKE	
F-136	KEIFER LUNDMARK		F-140	KYLE MACK	

	1st TEE - 2:00 Flights	QUALIFYING		10th TEE - 2:00 Flights
F-141	MARK ADAMS		F-145	DAN BLOCK
F-142	TYLER SNOOK		F-146	CHASE HOOPS
F-143	MICHAEL PEDERSEN		F-147	CHRIS LAGE
F-144	JAYSON DINKEL	F-148		AARON MELBY
	1st TEE - 2:10 Flights			10th TEE - 2:10 Flights
F-149	ERIC LAUFENBERG		F-153	CASEY KLOVSTAD
F-150	JACK ZIPOY		F-154	ROB HANSON
F-151	MARK SANDERS	CART	F-155	KYLE LIDBERG
F-152	PAUL KELLER	CART	F-156	RYAN HEYER
	1st TEE - 2:20 Flights			10th TEE - 2:20 Flights
F-089	RON RISHEL	CART	F-157	REED ARGENT
F-090	ZACH RISHEL		F-158	TODD WILLIAMS
F-091	STEVE VOLLMER		F-159	HUNTER LIEN
F-092	JAKE RISHEL	CART	F-160	NICK CARD